BUFFALO CITY METROPOLITAN MUNICIPALITY

CONTRACT NUMBER

FORMAL TENDERS AWARDED DECEMBER 2019

3185

3187

3197

3196

BCMM/DDP/TP0O/1495/2018

H & PSES, the King Williams Town

Upgrading of Ginsberg Taxi Rank

DESCRIPTION

equipment

Township Establishment Smiling
Valley Settlement

Purchase, Supply and Delivery of
Additional 75 Units of navy blue
body armour and 150 ceramic

plates (tactical or similar) for new
traffic and law enforcement service
officers

Supply, Delivery and Installation of
furniture for the office of the HOD:

and East London traffic services

Appointment of service provider to

supply and deliver,shearing shed 22.08.2019

29.11.2019

29.11.2019

DATE AWARDED AWARDED TO

(Pty) Ltd

Services

29.11.2019 Inamgwabe Traders

29.11.2019 Vitsha Civils

Ebusha General Trading

Fourways Consulting

R 379,430.00

R 689,885.00

R 625,170.00

Thuthuka Office Supplies R 440,252.50

R 1,999,743.63

AWARDED AMOUNT (VAT INCLUSIVE)

80.00

100.00

92.54

100.00

100.00

TOTAL POINTS SCORE BBBEE POINTS

100.00

100.00

100.00

BLACK WOMEN
BLACK OWNERSHIP OWNERSHIP LOCALITY REASON FOR AWARD

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00 Y

50.00 Yes

Yes Highest point scorer

Yes Highest point scorer

Highest point scorer

es Highest point scorer

Highest point scorer










